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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 23 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2/28/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kadeti

1. Udicki Miroslav 93 Novi Sad 1:00.47 581 A 29.06 31.41
2. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 1:03.80 495 A 31.21 32.59
3. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:05.26 463 B 31.62 33.64
4. Erak Boris 94 Banat Kikinda 1:06.35 440 B
5. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:07.25 423 B 33.27 33.98
6. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11.april 1:08.15 406 R 32.91 35.24
7. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 1:08.38 402 33.26 35.12
8. Bozinovic Milos 94 Crnica 1:09.47 383 32.90 36.57
9. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:10.12 373 34.06 36.06

10. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 1:10.40 368 34.00 36.40
11. Djordjevic Dejan 94 Partizan 1:11.32 354 34.50 36.82
12. Nister Danijel 94 Proleter 1:11.62 350 34.79 36.83
13. Smiljanic Pavle 94 Vracar 1:11.84 347 34.76 37.08
14. Stojanovic Stefan 94 Novi Sad 1:14.78 307 35.88 38.90
15. Lazic Vukasin 94 Vrbas 1:17.96 271 38.24 39.72

Omladinci

1. Vulesevic Igor 92 Proleter 1:00.56 579 A 29.04 31.52
2. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 1:04.91 470 A 31.35 33.56
3. Morotvanski Danijel 92 Kikinda 1:05.06 467 B 31.90 33.16
4. Kukic Jasmin 91 Profesional NS 1:05.39 460 B 31.80 33.59
5. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 1:06.10 445 B 32.01 34.09
6. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:08.92 393 33.81 35.11
7. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 1:09.06 390 33.22 35.84

Apsolutno

1. Lendjer Ivan 90 Proleter 56.11 728 A 27.14 28.97
2. Beretic Igor 81 Vojvodina 56.80 702 A 27.02 29.78
3. Kopas Ivan 90 Novi Sad 59.88 599 A 29.09 30.79
4. Ivanovic Sava 90 Crnica 1:00.29 587 A 29.03 31.26
5. Udicki Miroslav 93 Novi Sad 1:00.47 581 A 29.06 31.41
6. Vulesevic Igor 92 Proleter 1:00.56 579 A 29.04 31.52
7. Dragisic Pavle 93 Partizan 1:03.80 495 A 31.21 32.59
8. Djurovic Todo 92 Beograd 1:04.91 470 A 31.35 33.56
9. Morotvanski Danijel 92 Kikinda 1:05.06 467 B 31.90 33.16

10. Zivic Nikola 90 Beograd 1:05.20 464 B 32.07 33.13
11. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:05.26 463 B 31.62 33.64
12. Kukic Jasmin 91 Profesional NS 1:05.39 460 B 31.80 33.59
13. Petronijevic Vanja 91 Valjevo 1:06.10 445 B 32.01 34.09
14. Erak Boris 94 Banat Kikinda 1:06.35 440 B
15. Milanovic Nemanja 89 Vojvodina 1:07.11 425 B 32.53 34.58
16. Sinkovic Sebescen 93 Becej 1:07.25 423 B 33.27 33.98
17. Velickovic Dusan 89 Leskovac 1:08.06 408 R 33.00 35.06
18. Jevtic Vladisav 93 11.april 1:08.15 406 R 32.91 35.24
19. Celic Vuk 96 Novi Sad 1:08.21 405 32.96 35.25
20. Zlatic Lazar 94 Partizan 1:08.38 402 33.26 35.12
21. Vujinovic Bojan 92 Novi Sad 1:08.92 393 33.81 35.11
22. Mikovic Ivan 91 Becej 1:09.06 390 33.22 35.84
23. Bozinovic Milos 94 Crnica 1:09.47 383 32.90 36.57
24. Zelenovic Nikola 93 Vracar 1:10.12 373 34.06 36.06
25. Lukac Silvester 93 Subotica 1:10.40 368 34.00 36.40
26. Djordjevic Dejan 94 Partizan 1:11.32 354 34.50 36.82
27. Nister Danijel 94 Proleter 1:11.62 350 34.79 36.83
28. Smiljanic Pavle 94 Vracar 1:11.84 347 34.76 37.08
29. Stojanovic Stefan 94 Novi Sad 1:14.78 307 35.88 38.90
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 23, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

30. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 Valjevo 1:16.03 293 36.74 39.29
31. Lazic Vukasin 94 Vrbas 1:17.96 271 38.24 39.72


